
General Info

API #:

KB Elevation: 3840
GL Elevation: 3834

Spud Date: Surface Casing
Completion Date: 7 inch (OD)

# (weight)
grade

TVD: 310 depth from KB
MD: cement top

Last PBTD: sacks of cement
9 .875 inch (OD) HOLE SIZE

Tubing Detail
2 3/8 inch(OD) Production Casing

4.7 # (weight) 4 .5 inch (OD)
2345.33 depth # (weight)

grade
depth from KB
cement top CBL
sacks of cement

92 5/8 norr. 9 .5 inch (OD) HOLE SIZE
2 6' pony
1 4' pony

 

TOC: :2070'

Well Notes:
2289 - 2331

 

Rod Detail

Foundation Energy Management, LLC
WELLBORE DIAGRAM

Well / Battery Prospect Name Total Depth Current Status

WELLBORE DIAGRAM

Fonte 3-27 Republican 2454 Shut in

05125074230000

11/30/1992
11/15/1993

2,460                
2,410                

20

Surface

2070
2454
K-55
9.5

145

70
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API #:

KB Elevation: 3840
GL Elevation: 3834

Spud Date: Surface Casing
Completion Date: 7 inch (OD)

# (weight)
grade

TVD: 310 depth from KB
MD: cement top

Last PBTD: sacks of cement
9 .875 inch (OD) HOLE SIZE

Tubing Detail
inch(OD) Production Casing
# (weight) 4 .5 inch (OD)
depth # (weight)

grade
depth from KB
cement top CBL
sacks of cement

9 .5 inch (OD) HOLE SIZE

 

TOC: :2070'

Set CIBP @ 2239'

Well Notes:
2289 - 2331

 

2 sx cmt

Perf and sqz 360'-
260' w 55sx

9.5
K-55
2454
2070

Rod Detail 70

2,460                Surface
2,410                145

20

50' surf plug w 20sx

05125074230000

11/30/1992
11/15/1993

PROPOSED WELLBORE DIAGRAM

Fonte 3-27 Republican 2454 Shut in

Foundation Energy Management, LLC
WELLBORE DIAGRAM

Well / Battery Prospect Name Total Depth Current Status
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